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PERFECTVISION 
BUSINESS DEVELOPMENT
MANAGERS

Business Development Managers 
are the primary retailer contact 
for questions about everything 
associated with growing your 
business such as sales tactics 
and target areas.

WESTERN REGION
Joshua Gordon
800-205-8620  ext. 3104
joshua.gordon@perfect-vision.com

Hector Rodriguez
916-200-9386
hector.rodriguez@perfect-vision.com

EASTERN REGION
Joe Estes
800-205-8620  ext. 3069
joe.estes@perfect-vision.com

Keith Miller
205-834-5187
keith.miller@perfect-vision.com

VIASAT PARTNER
PERFORMANCE TEAM

›  Advocate on behalf of the local 
retailer channel.

›  Provide guidance and strategies to 
improve retailer performance.

›  Communicate and share 
information with retailers.

›  Support with training.   

Matt Shearer
Head of Partner Performance
253.686.8356
matt.shearer@viasat.com

Brian Funk
Account Manager
720-568-3172
brian.funk@viasat.com

Bresly Mesa Mazo
Account Manager
720-414-7793
bresly.mesamazo@viasat.com

WESTERN REGION

Monica Carter
monica.carter@perfect-vision.com
Territory: LAN, SWT

Karen Scott
karen.scott@perfect-vision.com
Territory: NTX, STX

TBD
Territory: ROM, NOP, NOC

PERFECTVISION ACCOUNT MANAGERS

Account Managers are the first contact for retailers to handle day-to-day 
questions and requests. They can be contacted at 800-205-8620 ext. 2600

EASTERN REGION

Ruben White
ruben.white@perfect-vision.com
Territory: GLK, GLF

Daryl Daniel
daryl.daniel@perfect-vision.com
Territory: NYJ, FLA

Carolyn Pruss
carolyn.pruss@perfect-vision.com
Territory: OPV, HRT, GSC

Retailer Sales Contacts


